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AVOH PARK INTERHATIOHAL RACING ASSOEIATION

21 - Pro ET Race Start: May 3, 2014
Order For Qualifying after 1

Psn Entry# Rnd

1. 25
2. 77
3. 610
4. 79
5 371
6. 542
7. 118
8. 84
9. 205
10. 569
11. 409
12. 93
13. 545
14. 314
15. 103

A BRARODNTOWERLRDNORFP, WO OPR

Driver

OCVVIWIrTIOATOAOD®

. HUxley

. Napier

. Stanbury
. Cherrett
. Jackson
. Herbert

. Pallant

. McCann
. Molden

Morris
Lees

. Eacock

. Styles

. Hudson

. Sanderson

15 Entries

Vehicle

Team Dark Horse
Bad Habit

Bubba

Dark Revenger
Proteus 4

Mr Furyous

Heaven & Hell
White Noise
Green With Envy

Mexi No 2

Lady With Attitude
In'trevean'ous
Team Bonkers

s o B S, 7 o
Fraevey =l SpETES

Dial-In

9.85
9.72
9.23
10.90
9.72
9.76
9.84
9.57
9.86
10.90
9.91
11.31
10.80
9.23
11.12

ET

9.85322
9.72391
9.23596

Speed

133.98
141.67
147.03

10.9087708.39

9.72886
9.77040
9.85135
9.59284
9.88358
10.92435
9.94161
11.36725
10.87440
9.32145
11.30357

141.49
138.13
137.07
138.87
134.89
120.07
134.36
118.01
125.52
137.45
119.07

Ov/Un

0.00322
0.00391
0.00596
0.00877
0.00886
0.01040
0.01135
0.02284
0.02358
0.02435
0.03161
0.05725
0.07440
0.09145
0.18357



